The NEC MR622 offers such characteristics as, low power consumption, and high
breakdown voltage in a compact through hole design like the MR602, however it has a
higher breakdown voltage between coil and contacts (4000Vac).
This MR622 is available in a polarized 2 form C (DPDT) or 2 form D (DPDT-MB) contact
arrangements in a through hole DIP terminal design.
FEATURES
DIP terminal
High breakdown voltage between coil and contact

SCHEMATICS
(bottom view)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
R2SU5-MR622
 Relay Series
 Nominal Coil Voltage (See part numbers)
 Safety Standard
Blank: Standard Type
U: UL Recognized CSA Certified Type
 Sealed Type (Washable)
 Contact Arrangement
Blank: 2 Form C
2: form D
 Contact Material
Blank: Silver-palladium alloy with gold alloy overlay
R: Silver-nickel alloy with gold alloy overlay
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
PART NUMBERS
Standard Type at 25° C (77° F)
2.42.416.816.8144024  MR622-24S2R  MR622-24SR
1.21.28.48.436012  MR622-12S2R  MR622-12SR
0.90.96.36.32039  MR622-9S2R  MR622-9SR
0.60.64.24.2906  MR622-6S2R  MR622-6SR
0.50.53.53.562.55  MR622-5S2R  MR622-5SR
0.450.453.153.1550.64.5  MR622-4.5S2R  MR622-4.5SR
0.30.32.12.122.53  MR622-3S2R  MR622-3SR
0.150.151.051.055.631.5  MR622-1.5S2R    MR622-1.5SR
2
form D
2
form C
2
form D
2
form
C
Must
Release
Voltage
(Vdc)
Must
Operate
Voltage
(Vdc)
Coil
Resistance
(Ohm) ±10%
Nominal
Coil Voltage
(Vdc)
2 form D2 form C
SAFETY STANDARD AND RATING
30 Vdc, 2 A (Resistive)
110 Vdc, 0.6 A (Resistive)
125 Vac, 0.5 A (Resistive)
CSA Certified
(CSA C22.2 No. 14)
File No. LR46266
UL Recognized
(UL508)*
File No. E73266
* Spacing: UL114, UL478
World Products Inc.
19654 8th St. East, Sonoma, CA 95476 USA
Phone: (707) 996-5201 Fax: (707) 996-3380
E-mail: emdsales@worldproducts.com
© 1998 World Products Inc. All rights reserved.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com